General Description
The MAX16136, a low voltage, ±1% accurate window-de-
tector supervisor circuit monitors a single system supply
voltage and the integrity of code execution by a micro-
processor or microcontroller. This device features an ac-
tive-low, open-drain output that asserts whenever the
monitored supply rail falls outside of the factory-trimmed
undervoltage/overvoltage window threshold. The reset

Watchdog and Overvoltage Indicator
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  14
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1613600/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN
MAX1613601/VY+T* -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN
MAX1613602/VY+T* -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN
MAX1613603/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN
/V Denotes automotive grade.
Y Denotes side-wettable package.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX16136 High-Precision Supervisory ICs with Window
Watchdog and Overvoltage Indicator
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  15
Revision History
REVISION